
COMBI 
OVENS

Key details that you need to know about Henny Penny 
Combi equipment - all in one place



FLEXFUSION® COMBI OVENS
QUICK REFERENCE

© Henny Penny Corporation, Eaton OH 45320 USA  Revised 05272020

AUTOMATIC Platinum/Chef’sTouch® control
VOLUME PowerAdvantage FlexiRack®
VERSATILITY FlexiRack® Team Combi Stackable Combi Smoker
SPACE Space$aver Team Combi Stackable
LOCATION Space$aver Team Combi + Integrated Hood

•  Fast, powerful cooking 
with moist and dry heat in 
combination for perfect results 
with whole chickens, roasts, 
sides, retherm plates—even 
desserts and pastries!

•  Choice of size, control type, 
power level and pan flexibility to 
fit any application

•  Save on labor, energy, water, 
maintenance and space

ALL FLEXFUSION COMBI OVENS
• DynaSteam2 instant steam 

generation without the maintenance 
issues of a separate boiler

• WaveClean® automatic cleaning
• Crosswise racking for improved 

ergonomics
• 5-speed auto-reverse fanwheel
• Triple pane door glass 
• One-touch delayed Start/Preheat
• USB connectivity
• Long-lasting stainless steel 

construction 
 

FLEXFUSION PLATINUM FEATURES
• Chef’sTouch® control apps 

improve cooking efficiency and 
help with training, operations and 
maintenance 

• Active humidity reduction
• Select and maintain precise 

humidity level from 0 to 100% 
• Smoker option on 6 & 10 pan 

model
• Steam injection
• Create recipes or select from 350 

AutoChef cooking programs
• Multi-sensor core temperature 

probe
• Multiple language settings

FLEXFUSION SPACE$AVER FEATURES
• Shares most Platinum Series 

features 
• Narrow < 22 in (558 mm) wide 

cabinet
• Integrated LED lighting
• Fanwheel configuration optimizes 

air flow

SPACE$AVER & PLATINUM TEAM
• Two separate ovens in one cabinet
• Separate control displays in one 

panel
• Space$aver integrated hood option 

SUSTAINABLE DESIGN & OPERATION
• Uses 36% less water 
• Energy efficient triplepane glass 
• High-efficiency motor 
• Heat exchange system 
• Single 2-in-1 cleaning cartridge

1 steam pan (1/1 GN) 

1 FlexiRack pan Also accepts 1 
sheet pan 

Chef'sTouch

WHAT DOES THE CUSTOMER NEED IN A COMBI OVEN?

hennypenny.com 800 417 8417
800 417 8405 24-hour support

FLEXIRACK® SYSTEM    
Up to 100% increased capacity vs steam pans

CHEF'STOUCH® CONTROL    
7-inch full color tap/swipe display with cooking, operations and maintenance apps



QUICK REFERENCE

MODEL           POWER
PAN CAPACITY 

WHOLE 
BIRDS

DIMENSIONS: IN (MM) 
2/1 GN Flexi Sheet 1/1 GN 2/3 GN HEIGHT WIDTH     DEPTH

FPE615 

PL
AT

IN
U

M
 S

ER
IE

S
FL

EX
I E 10.9 kW

– 6 6 6 –

24

31.13 (791) 39.25 (997) 

31.50 (799)
FPG615     G 37,500 BTU/hr 32.88 (835) 40.13 (1019)

FPE621

PW
R E 21.4 kW

6 – 6 12 –
31.13 (791) 39.25 (997) 

FPG621 G 58,000 BTU/hr 32.88 (835) 40.13 (1019)

FPE115

FL
EX

I E 16.5 kW –
10 10 10 –

36

41.75 (1060) 39.25 (997)

31.50 (799)
FPG115 G 61,500 BTU/hr – 43.50 (1105) 40.13 (1019)

FPE121

PW
R E 31.2 kW

10 – 10 20 –
41.75 (1060) 39.25 (997)

FPG121 G 89,000 BTU/hr 43.50 (1105) 40.13 (1019)

FPE215

FL
EX

I E 32.7 kW
– 20 20 20 –

72

77.13 (1959)

43.89 (1115) 39.33 (999)
FPG215 G 123,000 BTU/hr 79.13 (2010)

FPE/M221

PW
R E 62.0 kW

20 – 20 40 –
77.13 (1959)

FPG/M221 G 178,000 BTU/hr 79.13 (2010)

FSEN610 E 7.4 kW 6 x 1/2 5 – 6 32.24 (819) 30.98 (787)

FSD610/610

TE
A

M
 C

O
M

BI E 14.8 kW
– – 12 x 1/2 10 – 12

69.62 (1768)
21.65 (550)

34.50 (876)

FSDH610/610 E 14.8 kW 75.12 (1908) 35.50 (902)

FPDE615/615 E 21.8 kW
–

12
–

12
–

48 66.93 (1700)
39.25 (997) 31.50 (799)

FPDE115/615 E 26.4 kW 16 16 60 74.80 (1900)

Electric or gas
FPE/G221 Platinum 
PowerAdvantage 
FPE/GM221 Platinum
20Max PowerAdvantage
FPE/G215 Platinum 
FlexiRack

Electric or gas
FPE/G121 Platinum
Power Advantage 
FPE/G115 Platinum
FlexiRack

Electric or gas
FPE/G621 Platinum
Power Advantage 
FPE/G615 Platinum
FlexiRack

Electric 
< 22 (550) width 
Platinum features 
FSEN610
Full-size pans

Electric 
Dual ovens
integrated controls
FPDE615/615
FPDE115/615
Platinum
FlexiRack

Electric 
Dual ovens
Integrated controls
± Integrated Hood
FSDH610/610
FSD610/610

FLEXFUSION® COMBI OVENS
QUICK REFERENCE

20 level roll-in cart Space$aver  
Team Combi 

6/10 or 10/10 
Team Combi

10 level rack 

Electric
FPE115 Platinum
Smoker 
FPE 615 Platinum 
Smoker

10 level rack 
Smoker

6 level rack 6 level 
Space$aver



FlexFusion Platinum
Series 1 (FlexiRack®)

Electric Smoker

Capacity Rack Type Stacking Voltage Item Number

Electric

Electric Grease Collection

Gas

Gas Grease Collection

6 GN 1/1 Top 208 FPE615G2.004.6
FPE115G2.005.3

FPE615G2.004.5

FPE115G2.018.3

FPG615G2.001.1

FPG115G2.006.6

FPE615G2.007.5

FPE115G2.018.4

FPG115G2.001.2

FPG115G2.006.7

FPE215G2.014.5

FPG115G2.001.3

FPG215G2.005.9

FPE115G2.000.5
FPE115G2.018.5

FPG215G2.003.3

FPE215G2.003.5

FPE615G2.015.4

FPG615G2.000.0

FPG615G2.003.9

208

208
480
208
480
208

208

120

120

208

120

120

480

120

120

208

120

120

120

Top/Bottom

Top

Top

-

Top/Bottom
Top/Bottom

Bottom

-

Bottom

Bottom

-

Bottom
-

Bottom

-

Bottom

-

Bottom

-

GN 1/1 

GN 1/1 

GN 1/1 

GN 1/1 

GN 1/1 

GN 1/1 

GN 1/1 

GN 1/1 

GN 1/1 

GN 1/1 Trolley

GN 1/1 Trolley

6 GN 1/1

6

6

6

6 GN 1/1

10

6

10

10 GN 1/1

10 GN 1/1

20

10

20

GN 1/1 Trolley

GN 1/1 

20 GN 1/1 Trolley

10 GN 1/1

10

10

10

20



FlexFusion Platinum
Series 2 (PowerAdvantage)

Capacity Rack Type Stacking Voltage Item Number

Electric Smoker

Electric Grease Collection

Electric Grease Collection

Electric

Gas

FPE621G2.001.5

FPE621G2.003.7

FPG621G2.001.5

FPE621G2.000.6

FPG621G2.000.2

FPE121G2.002.1

FPE121G2.003.5

FPG121G2.002.2

FPE121G2.000.7

FPG121G2.000.3

FPG121G2.002.3

FPEM221G2.001.3

FPGM221G2.000.5

FPE121G2.000.8

FPG121G2.000.2

FPE621G2.000.5

FPG621G2.000.1

208

208

120

208

208

120
120

208

120

480

120

208

120

480

120

208

120

Top/Bottom

Top

Top

Top

Top

-

-

-
Bottom

Bottom

Bottom

Top/Bottom

Bottom

-

-

Bottom

-

GN 2/1 

GN 2/1 

GN 2/1 

GN 2/1 

GN 2/1 

GN 2/1 

GN 2/1

GN 2/1

GN 2/1

6

6

6

6

6

GN 2/1

GN 2/1

GN 2/1

10

10

10

6

6

GN 2/1

GN 2/1

10

10

GN 2/1 Trolley

GN 2/1 Trolley

20

20

GN 2/110

10

10



FlexFusion Platinum Team
Series 1 (FlexiRack®)

Electric

Capacity Rack Type Voltage Item Number

GN 1/1 

GN 1/1 

208

208
FPDE615.615G2.001.2

FPDE115.615G2.000.2

FSDH610.610.010.8*

FPDE615.615G2.001.1

FPDE115.615G2.001.7
480

480

208

6/6

10/6
GN 1/1

GN 1/1

GN 1/1

6/6

10/6

6/6

Space$aver Plus

Space$aver Team

Electric

Electric

Capacity

Capacity

Rack Type

Rack Type

Voltage

Voltage

Item Number

Item Number

Hood

Electric w/ Integrated Hood

6

6/6

- - 120

6/6

Empty

6
GN 1/1 

GN 1/1 

GN 1/1 

GN 1/1 

208

208

208

208

FSEN610.609.00

FSD610.610.011.3

FSDH610.610.010.7

FSDH610.610.010.9

FSHN610.818.00

HSE610.817.09*
*Must be used with FSHN

* Left Hinge

For customization options, or specs not 
found in our standard product line, please 
contact your sales representative. Grids & Pans Sold Separately

208GN 1/1



ACCESSORY COMPATIBILITY

Electric Smoker

Electric Smoker

Description

Description

Size

Size

No. Per Level

No. Per Level

Item Number

Item Number

Wire Grid Shelves

Chicken Grids

GN 1/1 Grid Shelf

6 Large Chickens

5 XL Chickens

FlexiRack Grid Shelf

8 Small Chickens

12 Chickens
6 Chickens

GN1/1 Grid Shelf

6 Large Chickens

6 Chicken 1/2 FlexiRack®

8 Small Chicken 5 XL Chickens

12 Chicken FlexiRack®

GN 1/1

GN 1/1

GN 1/1

1

1

1

MM206104

03717

MM10030802

MM206045

09392

MM206043
MM206049

FlexiRack® Grid Shelf

1

1

1
2

FlexiRack®

GN 1/1

FlexiRack®
1/2 FlexiRack®

Series 1 (FlexiRack®)
FlexFusion



Electric Smoker

Electric Smoker

Description

Description

Size

Size

No. Per Level

No. Per Level

Item Number

Item Number

Drain Pan

Grill Racks & Baskets

Drip Pan w/ Drain Hole

Grill Rack - Crosswise
Grill Grid

Wire Basket
Wire Basket

FlexiRack®

GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1

FlexiRack®

1

1
1
1
1

MM845961

MM206067
MM10013395
‘MM10012901

MM206050

Grill Rack-Crosswise Grill Grid

Wire Basket Wire Basket FlexiRack®



Electric SmokerDescription Size No. Per Level Item Number

Pans & Trays

Perforated Pan 1.25” Depth
Perforated Pan 1.57” Depth
Perforated Pan 3.74” Depth
Perforated Pan 5.71” Depth
Perforated Pan 7.68” Depth

Solid Pan 0.79” Depth
Solid Pan 2.50” Depth
Solid Pan 2.56” Depth
Solid Pan 3.94” Depth

Enamel Pan 0.79” Depth
Coated Pan 2.50” Depth

Coated Short Cup Pan (8)
Coated Perforated Tray (AL)

Solid Coated Tray (AL)
Enamel Pan 0.79” Depth
Enamel Pan 1.97” Depth

Coated Perforated Tray (AL)
Coated Pan 0.63” Depth (AL)

Coated Short Cup Pan (12) (AL)

GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1

FlexiRack®
FlexiRack®
FlexiRack®
FlexiRack®
FlexiRack®

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

05214
MM202109
MM202046
MM202047
MM202048
MM202019

05015
MM202037
MM202038
MM202345

05186
MM202375
MM202379
MM202385
MM202363
MM202073
MM202368
MM202369
MM202376

Perforated Pan Solid Pan Coated Pan

Enamel Pan Coated Perforated Tray Solid Coated Tray

Coated Perforated Tray  
FlexiRack®

Coated Pan FlexiRack® Enamel Pan FlexiRack®

Coated Short Cup Pan Coated Short Cup Pan FlexiRack®



Electric Smoker

Electric Smoker

Description

Description

# Boxes Case Qty Item Number

Item Number

Cleaner

Other Accessories

2 - in - 1 WaveClean Cartridge

T-Adapter - Connects one water supply hose with R3/4” screw-
type fitting to two water supply connections on combi. Use when 
separate water supply lines are not available.
Legs - 6” leg height, replacing standard 4” legs. Order 4 legs per combi.

615 Chicken Rails - Three-Levels For Spacing Chickens
115 Chicken Rails - Five-Levels For Spacing Chickens

Barcode Scanner

Holder for rack trolley handle

Full Pallet Quantity
1
76

60
60

MM10012976

MM205306

MM204638

MM816886
MM816891

MM10014181

MM10016591

MM10012976

WaveClean Cartridge

T-Adapter Leg Barcode Scanner Holder



Electric Smoker

Electric Smoker

Electric Smoker

Description

Description

Description

Size

Size

Size

No. Per Level

No. Per Level

No. Per Level

Item Number

Item Number

Item Number

Wire Grid Shelves

Chicken Grids

Grill Racks & Baskets

GN 2/1 Grid Shelf

6 Large Chickens

Grill Rack - Crosswise

GN 1/1 Grid Shelf

8 Small Chickens

Wire Basket

5 XL Chickens

Grill Grid

GN 2/1

GN 1/1

GN 1/1

GN 1/1

GN 1/1

GN 1/1

GN 1/1

GN 1/1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

MM206103

03717

MM206067

MM206104

09392

MM10012901

MM10030802

MM10013395

GN1/1 Grid Shelf

6 Large Chickens

Grill Rack-Crosswise

GN 2/1 Grid Shelf

8 Small Chickens

Wire Basket

5 XL Chickens

Grill Grid

Series 2 (PowerAdvantage)
FlexFusion

ACCESSORY COMPATIBILITY



Electric SmokerDescription Size No. Per Level Item Number

Pans & Trays

Perforated Pan 1.57” Depth
Perforated Pan 2.36” Depth
Perforated Pan 3.75” Depth

Solid Pan 0.79” Depth
Solid Pan 1.57” Depth
Solid Pan 2.56” Depth
Solid Pan 3.94” Depth

Perforated Coated Tray (AL)
Solid Coated Tray (AL)

Enamel Pan 0.79” Depth

Enamel Pan 0.79” Depth

Perforated Pan 1.57” Depth
Perforated Pan 1.25” Depth

Perforated Pan 3.74” Depth
Perforated Pan 5.71” Depth
Perforated Pan 7.68” Depth

Solid Pan 0.79” Depth

Solid Pan 2.56” Depth
Solid Pan 2.50” Depth

Solid Pan 3.94” Depth

Coated Pan 2.50” Depth
Coated Short Cup Pan (8)

Coated Perforated Tray (AL)
Solid Coated Tray (AL)

GN 2/1
GN 2/1
GN 2/1
GN 2/1
GN 2/1
GN 2/1
GN 2/1
GN 2/1
GN 2/1
GN 2/1

GN 1/1
GN 1/1

GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1

GN 1/1
GN 1/1

GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
2

2
2
2
2

2
2

2
2
2
2
2
2

MM202380
MM202381
MM202382
MM202065
MM202070
MM202066
MM202072
MM202383
MM202386
MM202388

MM202109
05214

MM202046
MM202047
MM202048
MM202019

MM202037
05015

MM202038
MM202345

05186
MM202375
MM202379
MM202385

Perforated Pan

Enamel Pan

Solid Pan

Coated Perforated Tray

Coated Pan

Solid Coated Tray



Electric Smoker

Electric Smoker

Electric Smoker

Description

Description

Description

# Boxes Case Qty Item Number

Item Number

Item Number

Cleaner

Other Accessories

Grease Collection Accessories

2 - in - 1 WaveClean Cartridge

T-Adapter - Connects one water supply hose with R3/4” 
screw-type fitting to two water supply connections on combi. 
Use when separate water supply lines are not available.

5’ Grease Hose (Open Hose)

Legs - 6” leg height, replacing standard 4” legs. 
Order 4 legs per combi.
Barcode Scanner

5’ Grease Hose (Ball Valve)

Backflush assemble for Quick Disconnect

Holder for rack trolley handle

7’ Grease Hose (Ball Valve)

1/1GN Grease Drip Pan

5’ Grease Hose (1/2” Quick Disconnect)

2/1GN Grease Drip Pan

Grease Transport Cart (holds two 35lb jibs)

7’ Grease Hose (1/2” Quick Disconnect)

2/1GN Grease Drip Pan for Roll-In Trolley

7’ Grease Hose (Open Hose)

Full Pallet Quantity
1
76

60
60

MM10012976

MM205306

MM204638

MM10016591

MU10032765

MU10032768

MM10030671

MM10014181

MU10032762

MU10032767

MM10032579
MM10031146

MU10032770

MU10032764

MU10032769

MM10032215

MM10012976

WaveClean Cartridge

T-Adapter Leg Barcode Scanner Holder



Electric SmokerDescription Size No. Per Level Item Number

Wire Grid Shelves

GN 1/1 Grid Shelf GN 1/1 1 MM206104

Space$aver Plus & Space$aver Team

GN1/1 Grid Shelf

Electric Smoker

Chicken Grids

Description

6 Large Chickens
8 Small Chickens

Size

GN 1/1
GN 1/1

No. Per Level

1
1

Item Number

03717
09392

6 Large Chickens 8 Small Chickens

Electric Smoker

Grill Racks & Baskets

Description

Grill Rack - Lengthwise
Wire Basket

Grill Grid

Size

GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1

No. Per Level

1
1
1

Item Number

MM206063
‘MM10012901
MM10013395

Grill Rack-lengthwise Wire Basket Grill Grid

ACCESSORY COMPATIBILITY

Space$aver



Electric SmokerDescription Size No. Per Level Item Number

Pans & Trays

Enamel Pan 0.79” Depth

Perforated Pan 1.57” Depth
Perforated Pan 1.25” Depth

Perforated Pan 3.74” Depth
Perforated Pan 5.71” Depth
Perforated Pan 7.68” Depth

Solid Pan 0.79” Depth

Solid Pan 2.56” Depth
Solid Pan 2.50” Depth

Solid Pan 3.94” Depth

Coated Pan 2.50” Depth
Coated Short Cup Pan (8)

Coated Perforated Tray (AL)
Solid Coated Tray (AL)

GN 1/1
GN 1/1

GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1

GN 1/1
GN 1/1

GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1
GN 1/1

1
1

1
1
1
1

1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1

MM202109
05214

MM202046
MM202047
MM202048
MM202019

MM202037
05015

MM202038
MM202345

05186
MM202375
MM202379
MM202385

Perforated Pan

Enamel Pan

Solid Pan

Coated Perforated Tray

Coated Pan

Solid Coated Tray



Electric SmokerDescription # Boxes Case Qty Item Number

Cleaner

2 - in - 1 WaveClean Cartridge
Full Pallet Quantity

1
76

60
60

MM10012976
MM10012976

WaveClean Cartridge

Electric SmokerDescription Item Number

Other Accessories

T-Adapter - Connects one water supply hose with R3/4” 
screw-type fitting to two water supply connections on combi. 
Use when separate water supply lines are not available.

Barcode Scanner

MM205306

MM10014181

T-Adapter Barcode Scanner



Stacking 615/621 on top of 615/621/115/121

Compatible with 615/621

Stacking Kits, Stands, and Stand Rail Inserts

Electric Smoker

Electric Smoker

Description

Description

Item Number

Item Number

Bottom Unit Electric

10.6” Stand

33.5” Stand w/Casters

Bottom Unit Gas

33.5” Stand

Rail Inserts (9) for 33.5” Stand

Bottom Unit

MM845906

MM216243

MM216234

MM845987

MM216232

MH845931

ACCESSORY COMPATIBILITY



Compatible with 115/121

Compatible with Space$aver Plus

Electric Smoker

Electric Smoker

Description Item Number

22.8” Stand w/Casters
22.8” Stand

Rail Inserts (5) for 22.8” Stand
MM216235
MM216233

MH845926

Description Item Number

33.5” Stand
33.5” Stand w/Casters

Rail Inserts (9) for 33.5” Stand
Stacking Kit

MM10022453
MM10034992

MH845931
MM10022519



COMBI SELLER’S GUIDE

Key details that you need to know about Henny Penny 
Combi equipment - all in one place

hennypenny.com 800-417-8417
800-417-8405 24-hour support© 2024 Henny Penny Corporation


